
Larghan Victory Park

Play Area

Dismantled Railway

Silos

Silo

Cattle Grid

(Football Ground)

Park

El

Salizire

Larghan

Foxhall Park

Tennis Court

Meadowside Farm

Drain
Store

Meadowside

Track

Car Park

Skatepark

Sta

Path

Tanks

Nether Larghan

Park View

A 94

55.0m

61.6m

60.0m

57.1m

Lodge

Jenagar

Wester

School House

The Beeches

Denhead

Pump

VIEW

DENHEAD BRAE

MS

LARGHAN

11

Larghan House

12

16

17

22

5

13
15

6 1 4

7

2

2

Car Park

Tanks

Path

13

Silos

Tanks

Track

Store

Meadowside

Path

Silos

Store

1

© Crown copyright [and database rights] 2022 OS 100016971. You are permitted to use this data solely to enable you to respond to, or interact with, the organisation that provided you with the data.
 You are not permitted to copy, sub-licence, distribute or sell any of this data to third parties in any form.

Title:  Coupar Angus Larghan Park ECA0068 h 1:1,500
Contact: communitygreenspace@pkc.gov.uk
Date: September 2023

Scale:

Legend
Amenity cut
Cut and  lift annually
Existing long grass area
No mow area


